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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

IHSA1:37.04

  Team Relay Finals Time

STEV1 1:36.18 IHSA

Xiong, Brandon SR Zhang, Colin SO

Song, Josh SR Curtin, Jack JR

25.38 26.23 21.9622.61

NTHS2 1:38.95   34.0

Dienstag, Joe SR Ricciardi, Red SR

Gibson, Matt SR Lestina, Max JR

25.97 26.93 21.6624.39

SCN3 1:40.02   32.0

DelBello, Stephen JR Kriz, Kane JR

Filipovic, Aleksej SR Kemp, Robby JR

26.68 27.40 23.0522.89

ETHS4 1:40.05   30.0

Herrick, Charlie 12 Pollack, Michael 11

Balzer, Milo 12 Hardy, Caden 12

25.33 28.62 21.7124.39

GBS5 1:40.14   28.0

Patel, Sachin SR Hogue, Jackson SR

Raab, Syphax SR Chen, Henry SO

26.63 27.37 22.4623.68

CADET6 1:41.59   26.0

Conti, Evan FR Oostman, Jackson SR

Wehner, Sean JR Bardak, Tyler FR

26.37 28.39 23.0623.77

LFHS7 1:41.73   24.0

Pinn, John Zobkiv, Oleksa

Longeway, Ben Bentley, James

25.96 28.50 22.7924.48

NNHS8 1:42.46   22.0

Wang, Jonathan SO Berg, Tyson SR

Ng, Alvin SO Schultz, Griffin JR

25.10 29.14 22.6225.60

LOY9 1:42.61   18.0

Koh, Gustav 9 Rice, Max 10

Tiv, Carter 9 Dukes, Jimmy 12

26.35 28.72 22.1125.43

AHSB10 1:43.01   14.0

Skrzeszewski, Adam SR Hansen, Tanner FR

Schmitz, Mark SR Baumann, Matthew FR

26.06 27.91 23.5025.54

LWE11 1:43.03   12.0

Lundgren, Joey JR Lott, Jayden SR

Meldeau, Austin SR Werner, Jacob

26.71 28.45 22.7525.12

SICP12 1:44.21   10.0

Tracy, Charlie SO Sallay, Aleks SR

Barton, Halsted SR DeProfio, Duncan JR

25.89 29.26 23.9225.14

NVHS13 1:44.31   8.0

Shen, Alex SR Chan, Rocky FR

Emmens, Ryan SO Cottrill, Christopher JR

26.26 29.63 23.0125.41

LTHS14 1:44.73   6.0

Erickson, Michael JR O'Connor, Ryan JR

Johnson, Matthew JR Gabel, Shane FR

27.30 29.23 23.7524.45

NWST15 1:46.98   4.0

Guerrero, Zach SO Vo, Jaden SO

Piljevic, Aleks FR Lohan, Chris

26.56 30.15 24.5925.68

ST16 1:53.99   2.0

Bedolla, Gavin Smolecki, Alex

Huerta, David Polczynski, Max

32.14 27.90 25.4128.54

SP17 1:55.59

Durgis, Jonas SR Koulogeorge, Jason SR

Mammmoser, Christian SR Iglesias, Antonio SR

30.62 33.19 24.7827.00

BR18 2:01.71

Jilek, Jay Chowaniec, Marek

Gavin, Marty Byrne, Jack

31.81 32.36 26.1631.38

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

IHSA1:44.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STEV JRFarber, Jonny1 1:45.05   20.0

24.84 27.63 26.5126.07

ETHS 12Martin, Aaron2 1:45.84   17.0

24.76 27.24 26.4927.35

NTHS JRWilson, Ward3 1:46.66   16.0

25.20 27.20 27.1327.13

NWST SRSimic, Luka4 1:47.05   15.0

25.22 27.02 27.7527.06

LFHS FROjha, Sidd5 1:47.80   14.0

25.42 27.07 27.8527.46

AHSB SRJacobsen, Aidan6 1:48.12   13.0

25.20 27.40 27.9327.59

NVHS SRDunn, Aiden7 1:48.28   12.0

25.10 27.49 27.7427.95

SICP SRTroy, Paddy8 1:48.32   11.0

25.42 27.44 27.3628.10

SICP SONolan, Peter9 1:48.37   9.0

25.47 27.36 27.3828.16

NTHS SRMichael, Alex10 1:50.10   7.0

25.19 27.83 28.1928.89

STEV SRPovilus, Brian11 1:50.21   6.0

25.92 27.90 28.3628.03

AHSB SRSchmitz, Mark12 1:51.10   5.0

25.81 28.19 28.2428.86

NVHS JRAnderson, Steffan13 1:51.58   4.0

25.90 27.96 28.8328.89

SCN SODeutmeyer, William14 1:52.06   3.0

25.92 28.42 28.4829.24

LOY 12Zemenides, Demetri15 1:52.19   2.0

26.17 28.10 28.8529.07

GBS JRTugsbayar, Ninjin16 1:52.21   1.0

25.94 28.27 29.1728.83

CADET JRConner, Tyler17 1:52.32

25.55 28.39 29.0429.34

ETHS 10Lindner, Evan18 1:52.39

25.19 28.79 28.8429.57

LOY 9Koh, Gustav19 1:52.59

27.61 29.02 27.0628.90

LTHS JRErickson, Michael20 1:54.42

25.55 27.97 30.8230.08

LFHSWalsh, Dylan21 1:54.86

26.37 28.80 30.2429.45

GBS SRWagner, Todd22 1:55.50

26.24 29.29 29.7730.20

NNHS SRLiberio, Ryan23 1:59.13

26.85 29.98 31.1131.19

LWE SOKordas, Ryan24 2:00.89

27.60 30.77 31.0331.49

SP SRMammmoser, Christian25 2:01.21

27.49 30.93 30.5832.21

NWST FRCanak, Vanya26 2:02.31

27.49 30.84 32.0631.92

SCN JRGawlik, Henry27 2:02.44

27.37 30.49 32.0332.55

CADET SOChung, Lucas28 2:02.55

27.27 31.08 31.9032.30

LTHS SRGasienica, Dominik29 2:02.77

27.28 30.52 32.6932.28

LWE JRWells, Matt30 2:05.58

29.06 31.43 32.4032.69

SP JRMoroko, Alex31 2:09.19

28.30 32.46 34.3634.07

STPolczynski, Max32 2:13.53

29.57 33.15 35.7235.09

STBedolla, Gavin33 2:17.85

31.15 35.35 35.2336.12

BRHanlon, Thomas34 2:24.22

31.02 36.43 37.7838.99

BRGilligan, Bobby35 2:35.23

34.89 40.80 37.8741.67

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

IHSA1:57.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHSB JRJohnson, Lance1 1:52.55 IHSA

24.11 29.16 27.5831.70

STEV SOZhang, Colin2 1:53.77 IHSA

25.42 30.51 26.8431.00

ETHS 12Hardy, Caden3 1:58.74   16.0

26.22 30.15 28.8633.51

NTHS SOBufton, Charlie4 1:59.21   15.0

25.78 30.46 28.7434.23

LOY 12Dukes, Jimmy5 2:00.60   14.0

26.84 30.94 27.4635.36

CADET SROostman, Jackson6 2:01.05   13.0

26.21 30.14 28.5536.15

STEV JRWywrocki, Michael7 2:01.09   12.0

26.01 30.01 28.7636.31

LFHSZobkiv, Oleksa8 2:01.58   11.0

26.22 31.74 28.9934.63

GBS SOChen, Henry9 2:01.73   9.0

26.45 32.70 29.3233.26
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LFHSLongeway, Ben10 2:02.21   7.0

26.14 31.27 28.7936.01

ETHS 12Balzer, Milo11 2:02.81   6.0

26.22 31.16 28.1537.28

NVHS SOParkinson, Alex12 2:02.83   5.0

26.89 31.92 28.7735.25

NTHS SRNewlands, Will13 2:02.94   4.0

26.07 32.73 29.3334.81

AHSB FRHansen, Tanner14 2:03.05   3.0

25.84 32.42 30.0234.77

LTHS JRO'Connor, Ryan15 2:04.21   2.0

27.10 30.81 29.8636.44

NWST SOGuerrero, Zach16 2:05.07   1.0

26.82 31.30 29.6237.33

SICP SRBarton, Halsted17 2:05.20

26.90 31.39 29.6037.31

NVHS SRDoerrer, Ryan18 2:06.52

26.28 30.56 31.3738.31

SCN SRFreeland, Hunter19 2:07.94

26.92 33.95 30.0737.00

GBS SOCho, Tim*20 2:08.37

25.66 32.15 31.1639.40

SCN JRKemp, Robby*20 2:08.37

27.42 33.04 30.7237.19

NNHS SONg, Alvin22 2:08.40

27.61 33.74 29.7637.29

NWST SOVo, Jaden23 2:10.28

27.50 35.09 31.4136.28

SICP JRDeProfio, Duncan24 2:12.55

28.84 34.72 30.6038.39

CADET SOVlk, Sanjay25 2:12.57

29.31 34.07 30.7638.43

LWE JRToolis, Sean26 2:16.81

28.76 36.04 32.0040.01

LTHS JRPluth, Charlie27 2:19.78

28.61 37.48 33.5440.15

STJucys, Martynas28 2:23.31

29.79 37.75 32.5843.19

LWE SOMcCarthy, Andrei29 2:25.48

30.90 39.19 35.5239.87

BRChowaniec, Marek30 2:26.99

32.85 39.10 31.7643.28

NNHS JRBresnick, Tyler31 2:30.34

33.46 40.27 33.6942.92

BRRyan, Gavin32 2:37.42

35.60 40.27 36.1845.37

SP SRKoulogeorge, Jason33 2:48.06

34.83 44.11 41.8447.28

SP JRO'Rouke, Eddie34 3:04.66

38.04 48.18 44.0954.35

STHuerta, David--- DQ

30.47 37.88 33.1445.73

LOY 12Kelly, Andy--- DQ

25.01 28.85 28.0034.12

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

IHSA21.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NWST JRTadic, Nikola1 21.60 IHSA

STEV JRKohan, David2 21.68 IHSA

LOY 12Andrew, Lachlan3 21.72 IHSA

NNHS SOWang, Jonathan4 21.87   15.0

AHSB JRHansen, Tyler5 21.99   14.0

LOY 12Spagnolo, PJ6 22.18   13.0

NTHS JRLestina, Max7 22.30   12.0

STEV SRXiong, Brandon8 22.40   11.0

GBS SRRaab, Syphax9 22.56   9.0

STSmolecki, Alex10 22.73   7.0

LWE SRMeldeau, Austin11 22.76   6.0

SICP SOGrud, Stephen12 22.77   5.0

NVHS JRKondrashev, Dima13 23.15   4.0

LFHSBentley, James14 23.18   3.0

AHSB SOHaeuser, Mateo15 23.22   2.0

NTHS SOPerry, Clay16 23.27   1.0

ETHS 10Taufen, Max17 23.36

ETHS 10Lindner, Evan18 23.42

SICP SRSallay, Aleks19 23.55

CADET FRBardak, Tyler20 23.62

SCN JRKemp, Robby21 23.88

NNHS JRSchultz, Griffin22 24.01

NVHS SOEmmens, Ryan23 24.04

LFHSRuckavina, Timmy24 24.20

STAdduci, Nick25 24.56

LTHS JRMoreno, Julian26 24.58

LWE SRLott, Jayden27 24.69

SCN SOStratton, Matt28 24.75

CADET FRSchwartz, Will29 24.84

SP SRIglesias, Antonio30 25.29

GBS SRYonan, Jorg31 25.34

LTHS SOSokol, Christian32 25.70

NWST SOPrzekota, John33 26.08

BRByrne, Jack34 26.22

BRJones, Savaun35 26.52

SP JRKranicke, Anton36 32.94

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Fly

IHSA52.07

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STEV SRSong, Josh1 51.22 IHSA

24.25 26.97

CADET JRWehner, Sean2 52.87   17.0

24.49 28.38

NWST JRTadic, Nikola3 53.46   16.0

24.94 28.52

STEV SORosario, Diego4 53.70   15.0

24.85 28.85

GBS SRHogue, Jackson5 53.72   14.0

25.06 28.66

SCN JRKriz, Kane6 53.83   13.0

25.26 28.57

NTHS SRGibson, Matt7 53.96   12.0

25.45 28.51

AHSB SRJacobsen, Aidan8 54.18   11.0

25.41 28.77

NTHS SOBufton, Charlie9 54.55   9.0

25.46 29.09

ETHS 12Balzer, Milo10 54.90   7.0

26.08 28.82

AHSB SRSkrzeszewski, Adam11 55.31   6.0

25.68 29.63

ETHS 11Pollack, Michael12 55.32   5.0

26.08 29.24

NVHS SRDoerrer, Ryan13 55.38   4.0

26.05 29.33

LTHS JRJohnson, Matthew14 55.80   3.0

26.16 29.64

NVHS JRAlumbaugh, Ian15 56.29   2.0

26.57 29.72

LOY 9Tiv, Carter16 56.32   1.0

26.80 29.52

GBS SRWagner, Todd17 56.47

26.47 30.00

LOY 12Zemenides, Demetri18 56.72

26.27 30.45

SICP SOGrgurovic, Aaron19 56.83

26.39 30.44

NNHS SONg, Alvin20 58.01

27.43 30.58

LWE JRLundgren, Joey21 58.58

26.66 31.92

NNHS JRXu, Jason22 59.35

28.35 31.00

LFHS FRBentley, George23 59.84

28.27 31.57

LTHS JRCarlson, Shaw24 1:00.63

28.18 32.45

SCN JRGawlik, Henry25 1:00.97

28.27 32.70

LFHS FRSlover, Nicholas26 1:02.15

29.61 32.54

CADET SOChung, Lucas27 1:02.62

29.94 32.68

LWE JRWalker, Kyle28 1:04.14

29.33 34.81

STHuerta, David29 1:06.58

30.06 36.52

NWST SOPrzekota, John30 1:07.18

30.80 36.38

BRGavin, Marty31 1:07.77

30.90 36.87

BRHanlon, Thomas32 1:17.34

35.84 41.50

STMaatah, Yaseen33 1:20.91

35.95 44.96

SP SRKim, Mason34 1:29.77

37.80 51.97

SICP SRTroy, Paddy--- DQ

25.92 28.95

SP JRRiley, Gavin--- DQ

36.81 41.98
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#6  Boys 100 Yard Free

IHSA47.71

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCN SRFilipovic, Aleksej1 47.01 IHSA

22.48 24.53

STEV JRFarber, Jonny2 47.87   17.0

22.96 24.91

ETHS 12Martin, Aaron3 48.01   16.0

23.28 24.73

STEV JRKohan, David4 48.85   15.0

23.68 25.17

NWST SRSimic, Luka5 48.99   14.0

23.56 25.43

LOY 12Andrew, Lachlan6 49.03   13.0

23.41 25.62

SICP SONolan, Peter7 49.19   12.0

23.77 25.42

LOY 12Spagnolo, PJ8 49.50   11.0

24.06 25.44

GBS SRRaab, Syphax9 50.11   9.0

24.02 26.09

NTHS SRDienstag, Joe10 50.35   7.0

24.41 25.94

LWE SRMeldeau, Austin11 50.44   6.0

24.09 26.35

NNHS SRBerg, Tyson12 50.49   5.0

24.26 26.23

ETHS 11Nguyen, Quintin13 50.51   4.0

23.96 26.55

NVHS JRKondrashev, Dima14 50.56   3.0

24.45 26.11

SICP SOGrud, Stephen15 50.58   2.0

24.49 26.09

NTHS SRMichael, Alex16 50.61   1.0

24.41 26.20

AHSB SOHaeuser, Mateo17 51.18

24.70 26.48

GBS SOCho, Tim18 51.41

24.60 26.81

AHSB FRBaumann, Matthew19 52.30

24.68 27.62

CADET FRConti, Evan20 52.46

24.98 27.48

LTHS FRGabel, Shane21 52.51

24.94 27.57

NNHS JRSchultz, Griffin22 52.83

25.34 27.49

LWEWerner, Jacob23 52.94

25.13 27.81

NVHS SOEmmens, Ryan24 53.04

25.42 27.62

LTHS JRMoreno, Julian25 53.22

25.25 27.97

SCN JRDelBello, Stephen26 53.53

25.45 28.08

LFHSMoore, Harrison27 54.92

26.01 28.91

CADET FRSchwartz, Will28 55.34

26.34 29.00

LFHSLiebovich, Miles29 55.57

27.02 28.55

STAdduci, Nick30 56.52

27.25 29.27

SP JRMoroko, Alex31 56.61

27.78 28.83

BRFigus, Zach32 58.69

28.15 30.54

NWSTLohan, Chris33 58.72

27.59 31.13

BRJones, Savaun34 59.52

27.85 31.67

SP SORuemelin, Michael35 1:00.43

27.14 33.29

STKalcheim, Luke36 1:03.79

29.62 34.17

 
#7  Boys 500 Yard Free

IHSA4:44.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRWilson, Ward1 4:48.06   20.0

26.10 28.38 29.7029.57

29.39 29.63 29.47 29.14

28.71 27.97

NVHS SOParkinson, Alex2 4:50.34   17.0

26.41 29.23 29.2829.72

29.60 29.36 29.75 29.76

29.15 28.08

NVHS SRDunn, Aiden3 4:50.53   16.0

26.24 28.76 29.8329.55

29.91 29.58 29.84 29.72

29.89 27.21

SICP SOTracy, Charlie4 4:52.29   15.0

26.30 28.54 29.7029.26

30.01 29.84 29.94 29.82

29.96 28.92

LFHSLongeway, Ben5 4:52.33   14.0

27.26 29.78 30.0730.02

28.62 28.85 29.77 29.97

29.54 28.45

NTHS JRWilson, Graham6 4:54.71   13.0

25.44 28.45 30.4929.71

30.28 30.36 30.49 30.46

30.13 28.90

LFHS FROjha, Sidd7 4:54.73   12.0

26.81 29.27 29.8029.88

29.66 29.90 30.15 30.20

29.99 29.07

CADET JRConner, Tyler8 4:57.75   11.0

26.94 29.03 29.7829.72

30.23 30.30 30.80 30.70

30.83 29.42

SCN SODeutmeyer, William9 5:00.92   9.0

27.27 29.34 30.8130.06

30.68 30.80 30.71 30.54

30.51 30.20

CADET FRBardak, Tyler10 5:01.54   7.0

27.12 29.65 30.5830.33

30.98 30.65 31.18 30.97

30.76 29.32

AHSB SRSchmitz, Mark11 5:01.79   6.0

26.92 30.20 30.9830.57

30.70 30.78 30.89 30.96

30.59 29.20

AHSB FRHansen, Tanner12 5:03.59   5.0

26.03 29.26 31.1330.95

31.27 31.47 31.55 31.02

31.29 29.62

LOY 9Tiv, Carter13 5:03.76   4.0

27.06 29.67 30.5729.96

30.65 31.28 31.76 31.54

31.16 30.11

ETHS 10Macy, Lucas14 5:04.40   3.0

27.39 29.65 30.4430.05

30.59 30.65 30.91 31.54

31.68 31.50

SICP SRBarton, Halsted15 5:05.19   2.0

26.71 30.01 31.0530.44

31.06 31.19 31.60 31.62

31.26 30.25

LOY 10Rice, Max16 5:07.66   1.0

27.77 30.15 31.4531.31

31.39 31.40 31.01 31.09

31.43 30.66

ETHS 11Jennings, Owen17 5:13.39

28.47 31.28 31.1231.23

32.35 31.55 32.85 32.22

32.38 29.94

STEV JRMotl, Jack18 5:13.57

27.30 29.77 31.3131.02

31.85 32.48 32.72 32.91

32.42 31.79

SP SRMammmoser, Christian19 5:19.49

27.57 30.77 32.1231.70

32.74 32.79 32.99 33.56

33.44 31.81

LTHS JRErickson, Michael20 5:19.87

25.73 29.94 33.2431.84

32.99 33.18 33.68 33.51

33.62 32.14

SCN SOStratton, Matt21 5:23.40

27.38 32.15 33.8032.99

33.61 32.97 33.20 33.14

32.64 31.52

STEV SORosario, Diego22 5:26.73

27.82 31.14 32.3532.23

33.66 32.94 33.54 34.51

35.05 33.49

NWST FRPiljevic, Aleks23 5:28.41

28.66 32.22 33.6332.78

33.52 33.52 34.13 34.39

33.36 32.20
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NWST FRCanak, Vanya24 5:30.43

29.13 32.41 32.8733.33

33.32 33.85 34.07 34.23

34.06 33.16

STJucys, Martynas25 5:32.34

28.85 32.14 33.6033.15

33.17 34.21 34.48 34.57

34.78 33.39

LWE JRToolis, Sean26 5:33.80

28.98 33.84 34.1934.21

34.36 34.92 34.77 34.61

33.95 29.97

LWE JRWells, Matt27 5:39.44

29.16 32.79 35.0634.09

35.32 34.66 35.30 35.73

34.42 32.91

LTHSLesnicki, Sebastian28 5:39.49

28.20 31.88 34.7433.30

34.89 35.54 35.91 35.78

35.79 33.46

BRJilek, Jay29 5:41.95

30.14 33.78 34.8135.05

34.80 35.17 36.06 35.20

34.04 32.90

GBS SRYonan, Jorg30 5:42.61

28.40 32.49 34.3633.68

35.15 34.85 35.56 36.08

36.31 35.73

GBS FRKorompilas, Jimmy31 5:45.06

29.80 34.74 35.7636.08

36.14 35.86 35.51 35.48

34.68 31.01

NNHS JRBresnick, Tyler32 6:02.11

30.34 35.30 36.4936.48

37.23 36.75 36.79 1:15.99

36.64 0.10

STPolczynski, Max33 6:09.77

31.89 36.30 37.8237.43

38.43 38.55 38.45 38.20

37.35 35.35

BRGilligan, Bobby34 6:46.33

34.88 40.40 43.1141.24

41.60 42.02 43.07 41.23

41.16 37.62

SP JRRiley, Gavin35 7:12.55

36.75 41.13 44.1941.74

44.47 45.55 45.98 46.25

46.84 39.65

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

IHSA1:27.54

  Team Relay Finals Time

STEV1 1:26.34 IHSA

Kohan, David JR Farber, Jonny JR

Xiong, Brandon SR Curtin, Jack JR

21.91 21.63 21.5121.29

LOY2 1:26.61 IHSA

Andrew, Lachlan 12 Spagnolo, PJ 12

Tiv, Carter 9 Kelly, Andy 12

21.86 21.83 20.5122.41

AHSB3 1:28.31   32.0

Johnson, Lance JR Hansen, Tyler JR

Jacobsen, Aidan SR Haeuser, Mateo SO

21.93 21.78 22.8121.79

ETHS4 1:28.85   30.0

Martin, Aaron 12 Herrick, Charlie 12

Taufen, Max 10 Hardy, Caden 12

22.53 21.84 22.0522.43

NTHS5 1:30.93   28.0

Lestina, Max JR Ricciardi, Red SR

Perry, Clay SO Wilson, Ward JR

22.55 23.08 22.6222.68

NVHS6 1:31.27   26.0

Cottrill, Christopher JR Doerrer, Ryan SR

Dunn, Aiden SR Kondrashev, Dima JR

23.54 22.43 22.2223.08

GBS7 1:31.43   24.0

Raab, Syphax SR Chen, Henry SO

Hogue, Jackson SR Wagner, Todd SR

22.68 22.89 22.6723.19

SICP8 1:31.69   22.0

Nolan, Peter SO Troy, Paddy SR

DeProfio, Duncan JR Grud, Stephen SO

23.16 22.54 22.0723.92

NWST9 1:32.18   18.0

Simic, Luka SR Vo, Jaden SO

Lohan, Chris Tadic, Nikola JR

21.79 22.15 24.4323.81

LFHS10 1:33.88   14.0

Bentley, James Pinn, John

Ruckavina, Timmy Ojha, Sidd FR

23.39 23.35 23.0324.11

SCN11 1:34.64   12.0

Stratton, Matt SO Freeland, Hunter SR

Deutmeyer, William SO Nightlinger, Brady FR

23.81 23.24 23.5624.03

LWE12 1:38.22   10.0

Werner, Jacob Walker, Kyle JR

Lott, Jayden SR Toolis, Sean JR

24.05 25.13 24.8324.21

ST13 1:44.60   8.0

Jucys, Martynas Huerta, David

Bedolla, Gavin Adduci, Nick

26.25 26.68 24.5827.09

BR14 1:47.34   6.0

Jones, Savaun Byrne, Jack

Ryan, Gavin Figus, Zach

27.26 26.85 26.1927.04

SP15 1:57.79   4.0

Ruemelin, Michael SO MacLellan, Liam JR

McHugh, Kevin JR Iglesias, Antonio SR

27.35 32.20 20.8237.42

LTHS--- DQ

Johnson, Matthew JR Pluth, Charlie JR

Moreno, Julian JR Gabel, Shane FR

23.35 24.13 23.7223.88

CADET--- DQ

Oostman, Jackson SR Bardak, Tyler FR

Schwartz, Will FR Conner, Tyler JR

23.24 23.23 22.7624.43

NNHS--- DQ

Berg, Tyson SR Wang, Jonathan SO

Schultz, Griffin JR Ng, Alvin SO

22.20 22.27 22.5622.57

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Back

IHSA53.02

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY 12Kelly, Andy1 51.33 IHSA

25.45 25.88

SCN SRFilipovic, Aleksej2 51.65 IHSA

25.37 26.28

CADET JRWehner, Sean3 53.59   16.0

25.88 27.71

ETHS 12Herrick, Charlie4 54.86   15.0

26.96 27.90

LTHS JRO'Connor, Ryan5 55.03   14.0

26.87 28.16

STEV JRWywrocki, Michael6 55.14   13.0

26.37 28.77

NVHS SRShen, Alex7 55.31   12.0

27.00 28.31

NTHS SRDienstag, Joe8 55.39   11.0

27.06 28.33

NTHS JRWilson, Graham9 55.46   9.0

26.96 28.50

ETHS 10Saszik, Cadel10 55.54   7.0

26.56 28.98

STEV SRSong, Josh11 55.57   6.0

26.93 28.64

CADET FRConti, Evan12 55.94   5.0

27.20 28.74

AHSB SRSkrzeszewski, Adam13 55.96   4.0

26.73 29.23

SCN JRDelBello, Stephen14 56.10   3.0

27.13 28.97

SICP SOTracy, Charlie15 56.42   2.0

27.26 29.16

LFHSPinn, John16 56.68   1.0

26.87 29.81

LOY 9Koh, Gustav17 57.30

28.41 28.89

GBS JRTugsbayar, Ninjin18 57.58

28.46 29.12

NWST SOGuerrero, Zach19 57.85

28.00 29.85

GBS SRPatel, Sachin20 58.23

27.81 30.42

LFHSWalsh, Dylan21 58.42

28.67 29.75
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AHSB FRBaumann, Matthew22 58.45

28.05 30.40

NVHS JROlson, Austin23 58.87

28.06 30.81

NWST FRPiljevic, Aleks24 59.76

28.72 31.04

SICP SOBlackman, Jonny25 1:00.69

29.22 31.47

LWE JRLundgren, Joey26 1:01.08

28.83 32.25

LWE JRWalker, Kyle27 1:02.44

30.38 32.06

NNHS JRPorch, Alec28 1:05.25

30.50 34.75

LTHS JRCarlson, Shaw29 1:05.53

31.61 33.92

NNHS SOPolk, Trenton30 1:06.12

32.05 34.07

BRFigus, Zach31 1:09.32

33.61 35.71

STBedolla, Gavin32 1:09.71

34.97 34.74

BRByrne, Jack33 1:13.20

35.30 37.90

STKalcheim, Luke34 1:15.13

35.67 39.46

SP JRO'Rouke, Eddie35 1:31.31

41.42 49.89

SP JRKranicke, Anton36 1:46.96

52.27 54.69

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast

IHSA59.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHSB JRJohnson, Lance1 56.67 IHSA

26.38 30.29

STEV SOZhang, Colin2 57.34 IHSA

27.18 30.16

AHSB JRHansen, Tyler3 59.18 IHSA

27.45 31.73

SCN JRKriz, Kane4 59.91   15.0

28.52 31.39

ETHS 12Hardy, Caden5 1:00.01   14.0

28.20 31.81

GBS SRHogue, Jackson6 1:00.86   13.0

28.71 32.15

NTHS SRRicciardi, Red7 1:01.23   12.0

29.05 32.18

STSmolecki, Alex8 1:01.29   11.0

28.45 32.84

LOY 10Rice, Max9 1:01.50   9.0

29.13 32.37

NNHS SOWang, Jonathan10 1:01.51   7.0

29.20 32.31

LFHSZobkiv, Oleksa11 1:01.77   6.0

29.07 32.70

GBS SOChen, Henry12 1:02.09   5.0

29.08 33.01

ETHS 11Pollack, Michael13 1:02.47   4.0

29.16 33.31

STEV JRBadarch, David14 1:02.54   3.0

29.74 32.80

CADET SROostman, Jackson15 1:03.21   2.0

29.61 33.60

NTHS SRNewlands, Will16 1:03.82   1.0

29.66 34.16

SCN SRFreeland, Hunter17 1:03.87

30.12 33.75

LOY 12Dukes, Jimmy18 1:03.93

29.94 33.99

NVHS FRChan, Rocky19 1:04.87

30.61 34.26

LWE SOKordas, Ryan20 1:04.90

30.34 34.56

NWST SOVo, Jaden21 1:05.36

30.68 34.68

SICP SRSallay, Aleks22 1:06.41

30.29 36.12

LFHSLiebovich, Miles23 1:06.59

31.25 35.34

LWE SOMcCarthy, Andrei24 1:07.31

31.83 35.48

CADET SOVlk, Sanjay25 1:07.92

31.96 35.96

SICP JRDeProfio, Duncan26 1:07.98

32.19 35.79

NWST FRCastro, Jacob27 1:09.87

32.48 37.39

NNHS SRLiberio, Ryan28 1:10.26

32.95 37.31

NVHS JRGarrison, Noah29 1:10.74

33.57 37.17

LTHS JRPluth, Charlie30 1:11.07

32.12 38.95

LTHS SRGasienica, Dominik31 1:12.19

33.85 38.34

BRChowaniec, Marek32 1:12.88

34.45 38.43

SP SRKoulogeorge, Jason33 1:17.83

35.80 42.03

STMaatah, Yaseen34 1:19.21

37.35 41.86

BRRyan, Gavin35 1:19.23

37.81 41.42

SP JRDoyle, Kenton36 1:28.07

39.96 48.11

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

IHSA3:12.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

LOY1 3:12.03 IHSA

Spagnolo, PJ 12 Andrew, Lachlan 12

Dukes, Jimmy 12 Kelly, Andy 12

23.87 49.39 47.7522.51

23.24 49.20 21.67 45.69

STEV2 3:12.44 IHSA

Xiong, Brandon SR Kohan, David JR

Song, Josh SR Farber, Jonny JR

23.61 49.51 47.8422.56

23.00 48.26 22.02 46.83

ETHS3 3:15.15   32.0

Herrick, Charlie 12 Balzer, Milo 12

Nguyen, Quintin 11 Martin, Aaron 12

24.02 49.44 49.4723.82

23.19 49.24 22.04 47.00

AHSB4 3:18.75   30.0

Haeuser, Mateo SO Jacobsen, Aidan SR

Johnson, Lance JR Hansen, Tyler JR

24.88 51.86 48.7122.95

23.70 50.80 22.31 47.38

SICP5 3:20.21   28.0

Troy, Paddy SR Grud, Stephen SO

Tracy, Charlie SO Nolan, Peter SO

24.51 50.58 50.2723.71

24.10 50.63 23.23 48.73

NVHS6 3:22.47   26.0

Anderson, Steffan JR Doerrer, Ryan SR

Dunn, Aiden SR Kondrashev, Dima JR

24.63 51.38 50.1123.87

24.12 50.32 24.12 50.66

NWST7 3:22.56   24.0

Simic, Luka SR Guerrero, Zach SO

Piljevic, Aleks FR Tadic, Nikola JR

23.87 49.57 52.4824.74

24.98 53.57 21.79 46.94

LFHS8 3:24.47   22.0

Ojha, Sidd FR Bentley, James

McGlynn, Charlie Zobkiv, Oleksa

24.62 51.97 51.6324.12

24.54 51.33 23.52 49.54

CADET9 3:25.51   18.0

Conner, Tyler JR Wehner, Sean JR

Conti, Evan FR Vlk, Sanjay SO

24.32 50.60 50.0823.79

24.02 50.81 25.56 54.02

LTHS10 3:26.64   14.0

Johnson, Matthew JR Erickson, Michael JR

Gabel, Shane FR O'Connor, Ryan JR

24.35 51.13 52.4424.54

25.36 52.80 24.05 50.27

SCN*11 3:28.32   11.0

Kemp, Robby JR Kriz, Kane JR

Filipovic, Aleksej SR DelBello, Stephen JR

25.14 52.54 51.3824.12

24.63 51.62 24.79 52.78
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LWE*11 3:28.32   11.0

Meldeau, Austin SR Werner, Jacob

Toolis, Sean JR Lundgren, Joey JR

23.65 50.03 52.7025.24

25.66 53.60 24.63 51.99

GBS13 3:30.20   8.0

Korompilas, Jimmy FR Wagner, Todd SR

Cho, Tim SO Tugsbayar, Ninjin JR

26.80 55.75 50.8023.82

24.27 51.61 24.53 52.04

NNHS14 3:44.20   6.0

Polk, Trenton SO Porch, Alec JR

Liberio, Ryan SR Xu, Jason JR

26.37 55.68 57.5026.20

26.05 55.55 24.32 55.47

ST15 3:50.09   4.0

Polczynski, Max Adduci, Nick

Jucys, Martynas Smolecki, Alex

27.35 58.07 55.5225.84

27.46 59.42 26.67 57.08

BR16 3:59.66   2.0

Jilek, Jay Figus, Zach

Jones, Savaun Chowaniec, Marek

28.56 1:00.42 1:00.5528.67

27.59 1:00.15 27.34 58.54

SP17 4:06.99

McHugh, Daniel SR Durgis, Jonas SR

Kim, Mason SR Moroko, Alex JR

28.46 1:02.60 56.7926.20

31.38 1:06.51 28.98 1:01.09

NTHS--- DQ

Wilson, Ward JR Michael, Alex SR

Perry, Clay SO Dienstag, Joe SR

23.77 49.20 49.7923.43

23.18 49.61 23.75 50.34


